
Emp ID 101 102 103 104 105 106
Emp Name Rocco Anderson Hank Saunders Adrain Nongspung Eden Connell Owen Lindop Mason Randall
Email Address Rocco_Anderson452@Rocc.org Hank_Saunders123@hank.org Adrain_Nongspung122@deng.org Eden_Connell273@den.org Owen_Lindop930@Owe.org Mason_Randall201@mas.org
Job title Project Manager Chef Manager Banker Chef Manager Business Broker Food Technologist
Salary 4,000.00$                                                                                 5,400.00$                                            10,000.00$                                                  5,400.00$                                     8,000.00$                                       5,000.00$                                           

Find the salary of Eden Connell  using Hlookup?
Emp Name Eden Connell
Salary 5400

Find the job title for emp ID 105?
Emp ID 105
Job  title Business Broker
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